
Possible meetings Dates for 2018-2019 School Year
This calendar is based on contractual language located in Article 6 Section B, which notes that, “No employee shall 
be required to attend after-school meetings scheduled by the District for more than two and one -half hours of 
meeting time per week.”

Date K-5 
Time Available to meet
“x”= no time available 

6-8
Time Available to meet
“x”= no time available

9-12
Time Available to meet
“x”= no time available

* No Additional Meetings 
before, during or after work 
for the weeks of August 27th 
and September 3rd except 
for those covered by ADA/ 
IDEA or as noted in the 
calendar.

X X X

Wed. 9/19/18 1.5 1.5 1.5

Mon. 9/24/18 1 X X

Wed. 10/3/18 .5 .5 .5

Mon. 10/8/18 X 1 1

Wed. 10/10/18 1.5 1.5 1.5

Mon. 10/22/18 1 1 1

 Mon. 11/5/18 X 1 1

Mon. 11/12/18 1 1 1

Wed. 11/14/18 1.5 1.5 1.5

Wed. 11/28/18 1.5 1.5 1.5

Wed. 12/5/18 .5 .5 .5

Mon. 12/10/18 1 1 1

Wed. 12/19/18 1.5 1.5 1.5

Mon. 1/7/19 1 1 1

Wed. 1/9/19 1.5 1.5 1.5

Mon. 1/28/19 1 X X

Wed. 1/30/19 1.5 X x

Wed. 2/6/19 .5 .5 .5



Wed. 2/20/19 1.5 1.5 1.5

Wed. 2/27/19 1.5 1.5 1.5

Wed. 3/6/19 X X 1.5

Mon. 3/11/19 X 1 1

Wed. 3/13/19 Kindergarten = X
1st-5th = 1.5

1.5 1.5

Mon. 3/25/19 X 1 1

Wed. 3/27/19 X 1.5 1.5

Wed. 4/10/19 1.5 1.5 1.5

Mon. 4/15/19 1 1 1

Wed. 4/17/19 1.5 1.5 1.5

Mon. 4/29/19 1 X X

Wed. 5/1/19 1.5 X X

Wed. 5/8/19 1.5 1.5 1.5

Mon. 5/13/19 1 1 1

Wed. 5/22/19 1.5 1.5 1.5

Wed. 5/29/19 1.5 1.5 1.5

Wed. 6/5/19 1.5 1.5 x

* No Additional Meetings 
before, during or after work 
for the week of June 10th 
except for those covered by 
ADA/ IDEA or as noted in the
calendar.

X X X


